

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 73208898

Data publicarii	16.09.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.086,69 RON - 3.086,69 RON

Descriere: AGRAFE MARI CUTIE 9 5.20 46.8 AGRAFE MICI CUTIE 20 1.31 26.2 CORECTOR - BANDA BUC 15 7.50 112.5 CORECTOR - PIX BUC 3 8.41 25.23 BIBLIORAFT MARE BUC 40 7.70 308 BIBLIORAFT MIC BUC 10 7.70 77 CALCULATOR DE BIROU BUC 1 84.04 84.04 CAPSATOR BUC 2 25.00 50 CAPSATOR MARE BUC 1 176.47 176.47 CAPSE CAPSATOR CUTIE 29 1.51 43.79 CREIOANE BUC 3 1.26 3.78 DOSAR CARTON BUC 346 1.00 346 DOSAR PLASTIC BUC 390 0.70 273 ETICHETE ADEZIVE A4 TOP / CUTIE 1 30.00 30 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 15 21.90 328.5 MARKER PERMANENT NEGRU BUC 8 1.68 13.44 NOTES ADEZIV BUC 4 1.68 6.72 PERFORATOR BUC 2 42.00 84 PIXURI BUC 2 1.26 2.52 PIXURI CU SNUR BUC 2 4.55 9.1 PIX CU GEL ALBASTRU BUC 5 1.26 6.3 PIX CU GEL ROSU BUC 2 1.26 2.52 PIX CU GEL NEGRU BUC 4 1.26 5.04 PLIC CU FEREASTRA DREAPTA BUC 4500 0.17 765 SCOTCH 48*66 BUC 3 4.00 12 SCOTCH 19*33 BUC 3 1.68 5.04 SUPORT VERTICAL PLASTIC BUC 10 13.00 130 TIPLE BUC 910 0.12 109.2 ACE GAMALIE/BOLDURI CUTIE 2 0.84 1.68 ELASTIC PUNGA 1 2.82 2.82 TOTAL VALOARE FARA TVA 3,086.69
